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2,3−Didehydro−3−deoxythymidine
Mass: 224.0797  Formula: C10H12N2O4

mode: +  collisionE: 0V
METLIN ID: 2495  SIGMA Prod: D1413

http://metlin.scripps.edu/metabo_info.php?molid=2495
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2,3−Didehydro−3−deoxythymidine
Mass: 224.0797  Formula: C10H12N2O4

mode: +  collisionE: 10V
METLIN ID: 2495  SIGMA Prod: D1413

http://metlin.scripps.edu/metabo_info.php?molid=2495

*



0 50 100 150 200

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

m/z

in
te

ns
ity

2,3−Didehydro−3−deoxythymidine
Mass: 224.0797  Formula: C10H12N2O4

mode: +  collisionE: 20V
METLIN ID: 2495  SIGMA Prod: D1413

http://metlin.scripps.edu/metabo_info.php?molid=2495
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2,3−Didehydro−3−deoxythymidine
Mass: 224.0797  Formula: C10H12N2O4

mode: +  collisionE: 40V
METLIN ID: 2495  SIGMA Prod: D1413

http://metlin.scripps.edu/metabo_info.php?molid=2495
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2,3−Didehydro−3−deoxythymidine
Mass: 224.0797  Formula: C10H12N2O4

mode: −  collisionE: 0V
METLIN ID: 2495  SIGMA Prod: D1413

http://metlin.scripps.edu/metabo_info.php?molid=2495
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2,3−Didehydro−3−deoxythymidine
Mass: 224.0797  Formula: C10H12N2O4

mode: −  collisionE: 10V
METLIN ID: 2495  SIGMA Prod: D1413

http://metlin.scripps.edu/metabo_info.php?molid=2495
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2,3−Didehydro−3−deoxythymidine
Mass: 224.0797  Formula: C10H12N2O4

mode: −  collisionE: 20V
METLIN ID: 2495  SIGMA Prod: D1413

http://metlin.scripps.edu/metabo_info.php?molid=2495
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2,3−Didehydro−3−deoxythymidine
Mass: 224.0797  Formula: C10H12N2O4

mode: −  collisionE: 40V
METLIN ID: 2495  SIGMA Prod: D1413

http://metlin.scripps.edu/metabo_info.php?molid=2495
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